COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES

2023 Mary Kate Walker (chair)

2022 B J Mather

2021 Jim Monroe

2021 Lynn Williams

2021 Skeet Baldwin
Lynn Williams (staff)
Deacon

FINANCE

2021 Jan Baur (Chair)

2021 Mike Nadeau

2022 Chuck King

2022 Norm Stott

2023 Nancy Smith
Lynn Williams (staff)
Deacon: Frank-Green

STEWARDSHIP

2021 Chris Payne

2021  Bing-Nobles

2021 Eddie Baker

2022 Donna Heider

2022 Stephanie Baldwin
Eric Spivey (staff)
Deacon

PERSONNEL
2021 Jeff Smith
2021  Carol Lavin
2022 Linda Stott
2022 Beth Kinsey
2023 Tim Brophy
2023 Jeff Brooker
Eric Spivey (staff)
Deacon

walkermarykate@gmail.com
benbjmather@hotmail.com
reviim4646@aol.com
revclynn@yahoo.com
skeet.baldwin@gmail.com

janicebaur@gmail.com

michael.n1964@gmail.com
chaskingl @yahoo.com
normestott@gmail.com

wwsncs@cox.net

cccakpayne@gmail.com
. bles@ n

bestdaysstartwithu@gmail.com

dnheider22@gmail.com

sbaldwin277@gmail.com

jismith@wf.cfcoxmail.com

carolmlavin@gmail.cin

Istott0l@gmail.com

kinseyklan@cox.net

timothysbrophy@cox.net
jojeff91@cox.net

Remove Watermark Now

STANDING CHURCH COMMITTEES 2021
First Baptist Church Gainesville

352-494-7495
256-8590
472-5667
281-0300
256-8176

494-1886
226-4803
316-8878
864-918-8464
222-3817

353-5104
3/5-1982
792-3200
813-601-4193
256-8120

494-7498
356-0556
864-918-8465
213-0955
262-9205
505-0226
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http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db

MISSIONS

2021 Martha Samborski
2021 Olivia King

2022 Bill Smith

2023 Rhoda Atchinson
2023 Tiffany Gabriel

Brenda Cohen (staff)
Deacon:Bill Smith

BUILDING & GROUNDS

2021
2021
2022
2022

Pam Green
Daniel Seng
Bing Nobles
Robert Jernigan

Mike Smith (staff)
Deacon

sambormm@gmail.com

olivekingl0l@gmail.com

WWSWWS @ cox.net
bobnrho@att.net
TiffanyMGabriel24@gmail.com

pamelacgreen@yahoo.com
benglath@gmail.com
bingnobles@gmail.com
robertjernigan@windstream.net

mike.smith@fbcgainesville.net

Endowment Board Member Recommendation:
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665-4574
281-8091
222-4614
263-5289
386-848-7358

376-7447
386/266-3649
375-1982
386/462-0967

376-4681

Trustee Board Member Recommendation:
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